
Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place Attendance3/5/2010 1061 

  San Jose State University Stanford University

San Jose State University

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName
19.75    9.55    9.650   Blair Ryland 9.80    9.90    9.850   1  Aubrey Lee 8 50 

29.60    9.60    9.600   Dani Ikoma 9.85    9.90    9.875   2  Katie Valleau 12 51 

39.75    9.70    9.725   Carly Janiga 9.85    9.80    9.825   3  Shanice Howard 4 52 

49.65    9.75    9.700   Ashley Morgan 9.80    9.75    9.775   4  Katie Jo Merritt 3 58 

59.30    9.10    9.200   Shelley Alexander 9.90    9.90    9.900   5  Thomasina Wallace 1 54 

69.85    9.85    9.850   Nicole Dayton 9.75    9.70    9.725   6  Lily Swann 2 55 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:48.525 48.525 49.225 49.225

9.70    9.70    9.60    9.50     Shelley Alexander19.700  9.550   1  Jessica Khoshnood 5 54 

9.50    9.65    9.75    9.65     Nicole Pechanec29.575  9.700   2  Tiffany Louie 7 56 

9.65    9.65    9.70    9.85     Alyssa Brown39.650  9.775   3  Lily Swann 2 57 

9.55    9.65    8.90    9.10     Ashley Morgan49.600  9.000   4  Katherine Lyndsey 13 58 

9.70    9.80    9.85    9.85     Carly Janiga59.750  9.850   5  Katie Jo Merritt 3 52 

9.75    9.80    9.90    9.90     Alyse Ishino69.775  9.900   6  Thomasina Wallace 1 53 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:97.000 98.00048.475 48.775

9.40    9.60    9.85    9.85     Alyssa Brown19.500  9.850   1  Jessica Khoshnood 5 57 

9.70    9.70    9.90    9.90     Alyse Ishino29.700  9.900   2  Katie Jo Merritt 3 53 

9.75    9.70    9.80    9.80     Dani Ikoma39.725  9.800   3  Gabrielle Targosz 6 51 

9.75    9.85    9.95    9.95     Carly Janiga49.800  9.950   4  Aubrey Lee 8 52 

9.80    9.90    9.90    9.95     Shelley Alexander59.850  9.925   5  Thomasina Wallace 1 54 

9.70    9.70    9.60    9.55     Ashley Morgan69.700  9.575   6  Lily Swann 2 58 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:48.775 145.775 49.425 147.425

9.825  9.85    9.80    59  Tenaya West19.800  9.85    9.75    2  Lily Swann1 

9.875  9.90    9.85    53  Alyse Ishino29.825  9.80    9.85    5  Jessica Khoshnood2 

9.825  9.85    9.80    50  Blair Ryland39.875  9.90    9.85    12  Katie Valleau3 

9.875  9.90    9.85    56  Nicole Pechanec49.775  9.80    9.75    6  Gabrielle Targosz4 

9.925  9.95    9.90    52  Carly Janiga59.900  9.90    9.90    1  Thomasina Wallace5 

9.875  9.90    9.85    54  Shelley Alexander69.900  9.90    9.90    7  Tiffany Louie6 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:195.075 196.80049.300 49.375

All-Arounders All-Arounders
Final Team Score: 195.075 Final Team Score: 196.800
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place Attendance3/5/2010 1061 

  University Of California Berkeley

San Jose State University

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName
9.55    9.60    9.575   1  Mariesah Pierce 30 

9.60    9.50    9.550   2  Avery Gee 31 

9.60    9.70    9.650   3  Alex Leggitt 32 

9.20    9.20    9.200   4  Chelsea Spomer 33 

9.75    9.70    9.725   5  Arla Rosenweig 34 

9.45    9.30    9.375   6  Erica Varon 35 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:47.875 47.875 0.000 0.000

9.10    9.10    9.100   1  Avery Gee 31 

8.80    8.90    8.850   2  Arla Rosenweig 34 

9.35    9.50    9.425   3  Mariesah Pierce 30 

9.40    9.30    9.350   4  Madisyn O'Brien 36 

9.20    9.40    9.300   5  Nikki Lew 37 

9.60    9.70    9.650   6  Stina Olivere 38 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:94.700 0.00046.825 0.000

9.70    9.70    9.700   1  Mariesah Pierce 30 

9.65    9.70    9.675   2  Avery Gee 31 

9.25    9.25    9.250   3  Erica Varon 35 

9.30    9.50    9.400   4  Alex Leggitt 32 

9.50    9.40    9.450   5  Chelsea Spomer 33 

9.80    9.70    9.750   6  Madisyn O'Brien 36 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:47.975 142.675 0.000 0.000

9.475  9.55    9.40    35  Erica Varon1 

9.325  9.25    9.40    34  Arla Rosenweig2 

9.675  -0.1 9.75    9.80    32  Alex Leggitt3 

9.850  9.90    9.80    30  Mariesah Pierce4 

9.775  9.80    9.75    31  Avery Gee5 

0.000  33  Chelsea Spomer6 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:190.775 0.00048.100 0.000

All-Arounders All-Arounders
Final Team Score: 190.775 Final Team Score: 0.000
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Event Results Page: 1SJSU Vs Stanford & CAL

Vault

Level 10 - All Age Divisions
Session 1

Printed on: 3/5/2010San Jose State University
0ne Washington Square
San Jose Ca 95112

(408) 924-1889
3/5/2010

at: 9:14 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutStart
Shelley Alexander1 54 Stanford 9.900 0.000__.___
Dani Ikoma2 51 Stanford 9.875 0.025__.___
Lily Swann3T 2 SJSU 9.850 0.050__.___
Blair Ryland3T 50 Stanford 9.850 0.050__.___
Carly Janiga4 52 Stanford 9.825 0.075__.___
Ashley Morgan5 58 Stanford 9.775 0.125__.___
Arla Rosenweig6T 34 CAL 9.725 0.175__.___
Shanice Howard6* 4 SJSU 9.725 0.175__.___
Nicole Dayton6* 55 Stanford 9.725 0.175__.___
Katie Jo Merritt7 3 SJSU 9.700 0.200__.___
Alex Leggitt8T 32 CAL 9.650 0.250__.___
Aubrey Lee8T 8 SJSU 9.650 0.250__.___
Katie Valleau9 12 SJSU 9.600 0.300__.___
Mariesah Pierce10 30 CAL 9.575 0.325__.___
Avery Gee11 31 CAL 9.550 0.350__.___
Erica Varon12 35 CAL 9.375 0.525__.___
Thomasina Wallace13T 1 SJSU 9.200 0.700__.___
Chelsea Spomer13T 33 CAL 9.200 0.700__.___



Event Results Page: 1SJSU Vs Stanford & CAL

Bars

Level 10 - All Age Divisions
Session 1

Printed on: 3/5/2010San Jose State University
0ne Washington Square
San Jose Ca 95112

(408) 924-1889
3/5/2010

at: 9:14 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutStart
Alyse Ishino1 53 Stanford 9.900 0.000__.___
Carly Janiga2 52 Stanford 9.850 0.050__.___
Thomasina Wallace3T 1 SJSU 9.775 0.125__.___
Alyssa Brown3T 57 Stanford 9.775 0.125__.___
Katie Jo Merritt4 3 SJSU 9.750 0.150__.___
Jessica Khoshnood5T 5 SJSU 9.700 0.200__.___
Nicole Pechanec5T 56 Stanford 9.700 0.200__.___
Lily Swann6T 2 SJSU 9.650 0.250__.___
Stina Olivere6T 38 CAL 9.650 0.250__.___
Katherine Lyndsey7 13 SJSU 9.600 0.300__.___
Tiffany Louie8 7 SJSU 9.575 0.325__.___
Shelley Alexander9 54 Stanford 9.550 0.350__.___
Mariesah Pierce10 30 CAL 9.425 0.475__.___
Madisyn O'Brien11 36 CAL 9.350 0.550__.___
Nikki Lew12 37 CAL 9.300 0.600__.___
Avery Gee13 31 CAL 9.100 0.800__.___
Ashley Morgan14 58 Stanford 9.000 0.900__.___
Arla Rosenweig15 34 CAL 8.850 1.050__.___



Event Results Page: 1SJSU Vs Stanford & CAL

Beam

Level 10 - All Age Divisions
Session 1

Printed on: 3/5/2010San Jose State University
0ne Washington Square
San Jose Ca 95112

(408) 924-1889
3/5/2010

at: 9:15 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutStart
Carly Janiga1 52 Stanford 9.950 0.000__.___
Shelley Alexander2 54 Stanford 9.925 0.025__.___
Alyse Ishino3 53 Stanford 9.900 0.050__.___
Thomasina Wallace4T 1 SJSU 9.850 0.100__.___
Alyssa Brown4T 57 Stanford 9.850 0.100__.___
Dani Ikoma5T 51 Stanford 9.800 0.150__.___
Aubrey Lee5T 8 SJSU 9.800 0.150__.___
Madisyn O'Brien6 36 CAL 9.750 0.200__.___
Gabrielle Targosz7 6 SJSU 9.725 0.225__.___
Lily Swann8T 2 SJSU 9.700 0.250__.___
Mariesah Pierce8T 30 CAL 9.700 0.250__.___
Katie Jo Merritt8T 3 SJSU 9.700 0.250__.___
Avery Gee9 31 CAL 9.675 0.275__.___
Ashley Morgan10 58 Stanford 9.575 0.375__.___
Jessica Khoshnood11 5 SJSU 9.500 0.450__.___
Chelsea Spomer12 33 CAL 9.450 0.500__.___
Alex Leggitt13 32 CAL 9.400 0.550__.___
Erica Varon14 35 CAL 9.250 0.700__.___



Event Results Page: 1SJSU Vs Stanford & CAL

Floor

Level 10 - All Age Divisions
Session 1

Printed on: 3/5/2010San Jose State University
0ne Washington Square
San Jose Ca 95112

(408) 924-1889
3/5/2010

at: 9:15 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutStart
Carly Janiga1 52 Stanford 9.925 0.000__.___
Thomasina Wallace2T 1 SJSU 9.900 0.025__.___
Tiffany Louie2T 7 SJSU 9.900 0.025__.___
Shelley Alexander3T 54 Stanford 9.875 0.050__.___
Alyse Ishino3T 53 Stanford 9.875 0.050__.___
Nicole Pechanec3T 56 Stanford 9.875 0.050__.___
Katie Valleau3T 12 SJSU 9.875 0.050__.___
Mariesah Pierce4 30 CAL 9.850 0.075__.___
Jessica Khoshnood5T 5 SJSU 9.825 0.100__.___
Blair Ryland5T 50 Stanford 9.825 0.100__.___
Tenaya West5T 59 Stanford 9.825 0.100__.___
Lily Swann6 2 SJSU 9.800 0.125__.___
Avery Gee7T 31 CAL 9.775 0.150__.___
Gabrielle Targosz7T 6 SJSU 9.775 0.150__.___
Alex Leggitt8 32 CAL 9.675 0.250__.___
Erica Varon9 35 CAL 9.475 0.450__.___
Arla Rosenweig10 34 CAL 9.325 0.600__.___
Chelsea Spomer11 33 CAL __.___ 9.925__.___



Event Results Page: 1SJSU Vs Stanford & CAL
Printed on: 3/5/2010San Jose State University

0ne Washington Square
San Jose Ca 95112

(408) 924-1889
3/5/2010

at: 9:16 PMAA

Level 10 - All Age Divisions
Session 1

NCAA Mode

Num NamePlace Gym Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
Carly Janiga52 9.825 9.850 9.9259.950 39.550Stanford1
Shelley Alexander54 9.900 9.550 9.8759.925 39.250Stanford2
Lily Swann2 9.850 9.650 9.8009.700 39.000SJSU3
Thomasina Wallace1 9.200 9.775 9.9009.850 38.725SJSU4
Mariesah Pierce30 9.575 9.425 9.8509.700 38.550CAL5
Avery Gee31 9.550 9.100 9.7759.675 38.100CAL6


